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DIRECCiÓN GENERAL 
DE TRANSPORTE TERRESTRE 

ITINERARIO DEL SERVICIO PÚBLICO DE TRANSPORTE 

CARRETERAS PARADAS (P) 
DISTANCIAS 

DEL LOCALIDADES 

ITINERARIO 
PUNTOS SINGULARES (S) 

PARCIAL AL ORIGEN 

---- MADRID P O O 

A-I ALCOBENDAS P 17 17 

A-I SAN SEBASTIÁN DE LOS REYES P 1 18 

A-I SAN AGUSTíN DE GUADALlX P 17 35 

A-I MOLAR (EL) P 8 43 

A-I VENTURADA P 9 52 

A-I CABANILLAS DE LA SIERRA P 2 54 

A-I CABRERA (LA) P 6 60 

A-I LOZOYUELA P 8 68 

A-I BUITRAGO DEL LOZOYA P 8 76 

A-I SERNA DEL MONTE (LA) P 4 80 

A-I ROBREGORDO P 10 90 

A-I SOMOSIERRA P 3 93 

A-I SANTO TOMÉ DEL PUERTO P 8 101 

A-I CRUCE A-I; CON N-110 (1) S 1 102 

A-I CRUCE A-I; CON N-110 (2) S 3 105 

A-I CRUCE A-I; CON SG-911 S 6 111 

A-I BOCEGUILLAS P 7 118 

A-I FRESNO DE LA FUENTE P 6 124 

A-I CARABIAS P 7 131 

A-I HONRUBIA DE LA CUESTA P 8 139 

A-I PARDILLA P 5 144 

A-I MILAGROS P 3 147 

A-I FUENTESPINA P 7 154 

A-I ARAN DA DE DUERO P 4 158 

---- CRUCE A-I CON N-110 (1) S O O 

N-110 CEREZO DE ABAJO P 2 2 

N-110 CRUCE A-I CON N-ll0 (2) S 1 3 

---- CRUCE A-I; CON SG-911 
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SG-911 CASTILLEJO DE MESLEÓN P 1 1 
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CARRETERAS LOCALIDADES 
DEL ITINERARIO 

---- CRUCE A-I CON N-110 (2) 

N-110 CEREZO DE ARRIBA 

N-110 RIAZA 

N-110 GOMEZNARRO 

N-110 SALDAÑA DE AYLLÓN 

N-110 SANTA MARíA DE RIAZA 

N-110 AYLLÓN 
FUENTECAMBRÓN (CASETA 

N-110, KM. 86 (LA)) 

N-110 PIQUERA DE SAN ESTEBAN 

N-110 PEÑALVA DE SAN ESTEBAN 

N-110 ALDEA DE SAN ESTEBAN 

N-110 SAN ESTEBAN DE GORMAZ 

N-11O; N-122 BURGO DE OSMA (EL) 
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PARADAS (P) 
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DIRECCiÓN GENERAL 
DE TRANSPORTE TERRESTRE 

DISTANCIA DISTANCIA 
PUNTOS SINGULARES (S) PARCIAL AL ORIGEN 

S O O 

P 3 3 

P 9 12 

P 4 16 

P 9 25 

P 4 29 

P 2 31 

P 11 42 

P 6 48 

P 4 52 

P 2 54 

P 5 59 

P 13 72 


